COPPA-MILAMO-SANREMO

7™ Rievocazione Storica della
COPPA MILANO SANREMO
CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE

Commissione Sportiva
" Automobilistica Italiana

POS NUM CONCORRENTE

A WN PP

N

12
14
11
10

15
16

19
18
20

VIARO Luciano
CRISTINA Riccardo
DONATI Alessandro
MASSARA Giulio

GRIMALDI Francesca
CAVALCA Mauro

PIARDI Ezio
FARINA Mirko
MATTEACE Giacomo

Sanremo (IM), 15/03/09

S

1°CONDUTTORE

VIARO Luciano
CRISTINA Riccardo
DONATI Alessandro
MASSARA Giulio

GRIMALDI Francesca
CAVALCA Mauro

PIARDI Ezio
FARINA Mirko
MATTEACE Giacomo

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

COLPANI Maurizio
BAROLI Sabrina
GHIDINI Stefano
SCHIRA Simona

LABATE Rossella
VANONI Anna Maria

PIARDI Marta
INGAUNE Diana

ABBENANTE Domenico

NAZ VETTURA cc.

27 Livello

ALFA ROMEO 6C 1500 Sup
PORSCHE 356 Pre A 1500
PORSCHE 356 Speedster
MASERATI 3500 GT Spide

37 Livello

ALFA ROMEO 6C 1900 SPR
TRIUMPH TR2

4~ Livello

MG K3
ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 Sup
FIAT 508 Balilla Spide

ANNO

1928
1953
1955
1962

1954
1955

1934
1929
1932

DC

1C
2E
2E
4F

2E
2E

1D
1C
1D

SCUDERIA PEN.REG.

118
142
188
360

331
707

985
1007
1212

PEN.TOT.

DISTACCO

24
70
242

376

22
227

RP.8.99/1




